The Tomball Sister Cities Organization

Budget Overview: Budget_FY24_ P&L - FY24 P&L
October 2023 - September 2024

TOTAL
Income
TGCM Income 80,000.00
Festival 60,000.00
Sponsors 20,000.00
Vendors 100,000.00
Total TGCM Income 260,000.00
TGHF Income 80,000.00
Festival 60,000.00
Sponsors 20,000.00
Vendors 100,000.00
Total TGHF Income 260,000.00
Total Income $520,000.00
GROSS PROFIT $520,000.00
Expenses
Payroll
Payroll Service Fee 2,000.00
Payroll Tax Expenses 4,000.00
Salary and Wages 49,000.00
Workers Compensation 237.00
Total Payroll 55,237.00
TGCM Expenses 2,500.00
Advertising 30,000.00
Distributors 80,000.00
Buses 5,000.00
Porta Potties 4,800.00
Total Distributors 89,800.00
Entertainment
Entertainers 50,000.00
Hotels 6,000.00
Total Entertainment 56,000.00
Security 2,500.00
Total TGCM Expenses 180,800.00
TGHF Expenses
Advertising 30,000.00
Distributors 80,000.00
Buses 55,000.00
Porta Potties 5,000.00
Total Distributors 140,000.00
Entertainment 4,500.00
Entertainers 42,000.00
Hotels 6,300.00
Total Entertainment 52,800.00
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Equipment Rental
Hospitality

Insurance

Security

Volunteers
Total TGHF Expenses

Total Expenses
NET OPERATING INCOME
NET INCOME

15,000.00
1,700.00
1,300.00
2,200.00

500.00
243,500.00

$479,537.00
$40,463.00
$40,463.00
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