The Tomball Sister Cities Organization

Budget Overview: Budget_FY24_P&L - FY24 P&L

October 2023 - September 2024

80,000.00
80.000.00
00,000.00
60,000.00
20,000.00
100,000.00
260,000.00
80,000.00
60,000.00
20,000.00
100,000.00
260,000.00
\$520,000.00
\$520,000.00
2,000.00
4,000.00
49,000.00
237.00
55,237.00
2,500.00
30,000.00
80,000.00
5,000.00
4,800.00
89,800.00
50,000.00
6,000.00
56,000.00
2,500.00
180,800.00
30,000.00
80,000.00
55,000.00
5,000.00
140,000.00
4,500.00
,
42,000.00

	TOTAL
Equipment Rental	15,000.00
Hospitality	1,700.00
Insurance	1,300.00
Security	2,200.00
Volunteers	500.00
Total TGHF Expenses	243,500.00
Total Expenses	\$479,537.00
NET OPERATING INCOME	\$40,463.00
NET INCOME	\$40,463.00